
Regd. Office-Prakashganga, C-19, E Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051 
 G:\Works in 2020-21\SRM tenders\10 Kalwa,Wada,Nlspra,Sonkhar,AKP\Tender Notice 10\Tender notice 10.docx 

For website publication 

 

 

E.H.V. Civil Const. cum Maint. Division, Airoli 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. 10/2020-21 

CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153646 Website: www.mahatransco.in email: ee7710@mahatransco.in 

The Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Division, Airoli, on behalf of 

M.S.E.T.C.L. (the employer) invites online bids (SRM-e-Tenders) from registered contractors of appropriate 

class with CPWD/PWD/ MES/ Jeevan Pradhikaran/ MHADAetc., and also registered under M.S.E.T.C.L.'s 

SRM e-Tender registration system for following tender specification: 

Sr. 

No

. 
RFx No. 

 

Name of work 

 

Estimated 

cost in Rs. 

e-

tender 

fee 

(GST 

extra 

as 

applic

able) 

Time 

limit 

in 

days 

E.M.D. in 

Rs. 

1 7000017524 

Civil works for renovation of existing 

toilet block of Control room and other 

miscellaneous works at 220kV 

Nallasopara Substation. 

5,82,288.50 500.00 30 5,822.89 

2 7000017525 

Civil works for raising the height of 

floor, providing new weather shed and 

internal repairing work at 220 kV Line 

store at Kalwa Complex, Airoli. 

14,97,336.26 500.00 45 14,973.36 

3 7000017526 

Civil works for internal repairing & 

renovation of control room, earthing 

pipeline in yard, construction of 

damaged compound wall & 

miscellaneous civil maintenance work 

at 220 kV Sonkhar substation under 

Civil Division, Airoli. 

23,23,960.93 500.00 60 23,239.60 

4 7000017527 

Civil work for providing weather shed 

to control room, renovation of toilet 

block & repairing of drainage line at 

220 kV AKP substation. 

14,56,104.20 500.00 45 14,561.04 

 7000017528 

Construction of chain-link fencing and 

gate to the colony area and providing 

drainage line from the septic tank to 

road side gutter & other misc works at 

220 Wada Colony and 220 kV Wada 

substation. 

17,09,251.10 500.00 50 17,092.51 

Schedule 

1 Start date From 10:00:00 hours of 07.10.2020 

2 Submission dead line date 13.10.2020 upto 23:59:59 hours. 

3 Techno commercial response opening date 14.10.2020 @ 11:00:00 hours. 

4 Price bid opening date 14.10.2020 @ 15:00:00 hours. 

Contact person: Miss. Ashwini Pawar, Assistant Engineer (Civil), Telephone No. 022-27601814. 

For detailed information, please visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in (Guest User.) 
 

---sd--- 

 (Mohan Nanaware) 

Executive Engineer (Civil), Airoli. 


